Absence Type

Post-Secondary Education
Secondary Education

Armed Forces

Merchant Marine

Medical Treatment
Life-Threatening Care
Terminally Ill Care

Settling Estate
Congressional/Congressional Staff
State of Alaska Employees
Accompany Eligible Resident
Federal Peace Corps Program
Olympic Team

Student Fellowship

Total

provided by Sara Race- PFD division 12.29.16

2015

7,754
674
6,671
63
1,981
728
543
371
48
173
9,215
30

13
123

28,387

2016

7,454
673
5,918
55
2,024
754
567
432
42
129
8,324
36

15
101

26,524
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