Absence Type	2015	2016
Post-Secondary Education	7,754	7,454
Secondary Education	674	673
Armed Forces	6,671	5,918
Merchant Marine	63	55
Medical Treatment	1,981	2,024
Life-Threatening Care	728	754
Terminally III Care	543	567
Settling Estate	371	432
Congressional/Congressional Staff	48	42
State of Alaska Employees	173	129
Accompany Eligible Resident	9,215	8,324
Federal Peace Corps Program	30	36
Olympic Team	13	15
Student Fellowship	123	101
Total	28,387	26,524

provided by Sara Race- PFD division 12.29.16